
WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Awards List

No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1st Overall 5 Simon Bowen Richard Robinson Subaru S11 WRC 00.36.51 1
2nd Overall 18 Paul Swift Giles Dykes Ford Escort 00.37.08 2
3rd Overall 1 Paul Evans Lawrence Powell Ford Escort Mk2 00.37.32 3

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
59 Gareth Roberts Alun Roberts Peugeot 106 00.41.46 1
40 Alistair David Oram David Roger Oram Vauxhall Nova 00.42.12 2

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
33 David Burns Steve Hallmark Vauxhall  Corsa 00.40.19 1
30 Dai Roberts Max Freeman Peugeot 205 GTi 00.40.23 2
50 Dylan Thomas Sarah Edwards Peugeot 106 GTi 00.41.28 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
17 Martin Hodgson Matthew Hodgson Ford Escort 00.38.13 1
25 Mike English Andy Robinson Ford  Escort Mk2 RS 00.38.24 2
16 Rob Hughes Kevin Butler Ford Focus 00.39.01 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
14 Mark Roberts Gareth Twiss Ford Escort Cosworth WRC 00.38.42 1
23 Sean Cassidy Grant Williams Ford Fiesta 4x4 00.38.42 2
11 Keith Dowthwaite Colin Treeby Ford Escort Mk2 00.39.05 3

Best Novice No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Crew 71 Richard Poole Vikki Poole BMW M3 00.41.41 1

Best Mixed / No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Ladies Crew 31 John Darlington Lauren Hewit Subaru Impreza 00.40.50 1

Best Wallasey No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Crew 66 Dave Farrer Jackson Willet BMW 325 00.42.16 1

The Richie Pearl Novice Award

The Gill Oates Trophy

Freeway Recovery Cup
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Awards List

Best Two Wheel No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Drive Car 24 Andrew Barker Steve Mort Citroen C2 00.39.38 1

Best Presented Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
at Scrutineering 27 Mark Rowlands Rob Holding Ford Escort 00.39.48 1

Star Drive of No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   the Day 78 Brian Farminer Calvin Woods Ford Puma 00.46.36 1

AWARD FOR BEST MARSHALLED SECTOR
Mr Mike Kay

The John Hill Memorial Trophy

The Colin Yamamoto Star Drive Award

Derek Beatham Trophy
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

5 Simon Bowen Richard Robinson Subaru S11 WRC 4 00.36.51 1
18 Paul Swift Giles Dykes Ford Escort 4 00.37.08 2
1 Paul Evans Lawrence Powell Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.37.32 3

17 Martin Hodgson Matthew Hodgson Ford Escort 3 00.38.13 4 1
25 Mike English Andy Robinson Ford  Escort Mk2 RS 3 00.38.24 5 2
14 Mark Roberts Gareth Twiss Ford Escort Cosworth WRC 4 00.38.42 6 1
23 Sean Cassidy Grant Williams Ford Fiesta 4x4 4 00.38.42 6 2
16 Rob Hughes Kevin Butler Ford Focus 3 00.39.01 8 3
11 Keith Dowthwaite Colin Treeby Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.39.05 9 3
20 Brandon Smith Terry Martin Darrian T9 4 00.39.10 10 3
12 Craig Pennington Wayne Priest Mitsubishi Evo 9 4 00.39.21 11 5
24 Andrew Barker Steve Mort Citroen C2 3 00.39.38 12 4
27 Mark Rowlands Rob Holding Ford Escort 4 00.39.48 13 6
28 Dale Carter Mark Carter Subaru Impreza STI 4 00.39.51 14 7
97 Mick Davey James Crosland Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.40.05 15 5
37 Dave Roberts Dave Owen Ford Escort MK2 3 00.40.18 16 6
33 David Burns Steve Hallmark Vauxhall  Corsa 2 00.40.19 17 1
30 Dai Roberts Max Freeman Peugeot 205 GTi 2 00.40.23 18 2
31 John Darlington Lauren Hewitt Subaru  Impreza 4 00.40.50 19 8
50 Dylan Thomas Sarah Edwards Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.41.28 20 3
39 Ian Martin Kevin Robinson Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.41.28 21 7
71 Richard Poole Vikki Poole BMW M3 4 00.41.41 22 9
59 Gareth Roberts Alun Roberts Peugeot 106 1 00.41.46 23 1
3 John Stone Paula Swinscoe Porsche 911 R-GT 4 00.41.48 24 10

99 Andrew morris Eien Jones Ford Escort 3 00.42.00 25 8
36 Nigel Killerby Mike King Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.42.06 26 11
40 Alistair David Oram David Roger Oram Vauxhall Nova 1 00.42.12 27 2
52 Roger Titley Chris Ransley BMW 323i 4 00.42.14 28 12
55 Mathew Lewis Janice Lewis Ford Escort Maxi F2 3 00.42.15 29 9
66 Dave Farrer Jackson Willett BMW 4 00.42.16 30 13
42 Dave Riley Michael Riley Mitsubishi Evo 4 4 00.42.16 31 14
51 Philip Jennings George Jennings BMW 328Ti 4 00.42.20 32 15
32 Stuart Deeley Alistair Dodd Toyota Celica Gt4 4 00.42.25 33 16
58 Jeffrey Simm Graham Hutchinson Subaru Impreza STI 4 00.42.26 34 17
43 Paul Beckett Gareth Brookes Subaru Impreza 4 00.42.33 35 18
54 Anthony North Richard Mason Subaru Impreza WRX 4 00.42.34 36 19
57 Alwyn Frazer Alwena Frazer Citroen C2 1 00.42.49 37 3
45 Ben Wilkinson Andrew Wilkinson Peugeot 106 2 00.42.59 38 4
100 David Martin Jonathan Trippitt Ford Sierra 4 00.43.14 39 20
61 Martyn Quant Sion Cunniff Vauxhall Corsa 1 00.43.14 39 4
68 Dylan James Dorian Jones Peugeot  206 GTi 3 00.43.15 41 10
53 Gareth Bettinson Dylan Rhys Parry Ford  Escort Mk2 4 00.43.31 42 21
65 Peter Bryson Stuart MacMaster Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.43.35 43 11
48 Stephen Terry David Terry Nissan Micra 1 00.43.36 44 5
70 Carl Bennett Stephen Turner BMW 325 4 00.43.42 45 22
89 James Massey Gary Whittington Subaru WRX STi 4 00.43.56 46 23
94 Dan Woods Tony Garrett Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.43.58 47 5
74 Neil Philpotts Adam Philpotts Mitsubishi  Starion 4 00.44.09 48 24
64 Brian Spurr James Dowley Peugeot 205 GTi 3 00.44.20 49 12
86 Neil McDonald Jayme Cooper BMW 325ti Compact 4 00.44.29 50 25
93 Jack Ives Graham Ives Ford  Escort 2 00.44.34 51 6
49 Robert Johnson Chris Johnson Renault Clio 182 3 00.44.37 52 13
96 Simon Verstraeten Dayle Traynor Talbot Sunbeam 3 00.44.50 53 14
29 Lee Farrer Neil Bye Ford Puma S1600 2 00.44.53 54 7
77 Hugo Carey Darren Riley Ford Escort 3 00.44.57 55 15
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

73 John Morris John Paul Morris BMW Compact 4 00.45.05 56 26
98 Ken Roberts Chris Boyle Honda Civic Type R 4 00.45.15 57 27
80 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3 00.45.26 58 16
75 Gary Farrant Dave V Thomas Rover 216 Gti 2 00.46.02 59 8
69 Kari Bates Chris Pattison Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.46.22 60 9
78 Brian Farminer Calvin Woods Ford Puma 1 00.46.36 61 6
95 Andrew Potts Dave Wilkinson Mini Cooper 2 00.47.10 62 10
84 Andy Jones Catrin Jones Ford Escort Mk 2 3 00.47.17 63 17
79 Edward Farrer Matthew Daniels Ford Fiesta 3 00.47.18 64 18
72 James Evans Robert Smith Ford  Focus 3 00.47.38 65 19
91 Barry Stenhouse Graeme Meins Morris Mini 1 00.48.38 66 7
92 Graham Marshall Toby Marshall Suzuki Swift 1 00.50.30 67 8
87 Martin Melling Carmel Venables Austin Mini 1 00.51.34 68 9
88 Suzy Wilkes Jake Johnston Subaru  Impreza 4 00.52.12 69 28
81 Mark Farrer Nick Young Ford Fiesta 2 Retired
83 Steve Kettle Richard Duddell Suzuki Swift Sport 2 Retired
90 Ryan Fagan Jordan Joines Proton Satria S1600 2 Retired
9 Steve Quigley Dean Ross Renault  Clio 172 Cup 3 Retired

35 Chris Roberts Ben Roberts BMW E30 M3 3 Retired
44 Michael Riley Phil Gough Ford Escort 3 Retired
47 Chris Thomas Jason Mctear Talbot Sunbeam 3 Retired
60 Antony Dixon Ryan Moyler Vauxhall Astra GSi 3 Retired
62 Bill Bates Katy Bates Lotus Exige 3 Retired
76 Paul Reader James Jolly Peugeot 205 GTi 3 Retired
82 John Lloyd Neil Ralph Renault Clio Cup 3 Retired
2 Mark Holmes Craig Simkiss MG Metro 6R4 4 Retired
4 Jack Darbyshire Matthew Kendall Ford  Focaru 4 Retired
6 Wesley Simpson Ryan Simpson Ford Escort 4 Retired
7 Hugh Hunter Bethan Hunter Mitsubishi Evo IX 4 Retired

10 Mike Gilman Iain Douglas Ford Escort Cosworth WRC 4 Retired
15 Lyndon Barton John Vance BMW M130 Coupe 4 Retired
19 Neill Cousins Graham McDougall Ford  Escort RS Cosworth 4 Retired
22 Geoff Roberts Simon Hunter Darrian T90 4 Retired
26 Martin Fox Tony Ralph BMW M130i 4 Retired
38 Michael J Odonnell Ken Cawsey Mitsubushi  Evo V 4 Retired
41 Trevor Carl Morgan Marcus Morgan Escort Mk3 Gartrac G3 4 Retired
56 Tim Whiting Neil Mcdonald Ford  Escort Mk2 4 Retired
63 Brian Whiting Phil Boyle Ford Fiesta 4 Retired
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Class Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

59 Gareth Roberts Alun Roberts Peugeot 106 1 00.41.46 23 1
40 Alistair David Oram David Roger Oram Vauxhall Nova 1 00.42.12 27 2
57 Alwyn Frazer Alwena Frazer Citroen C2 1 00.42.49 37 3
61 Martyn Quant Sion Cunniff Vauxhall Corsa 1 00.43.14 39 4
48 Stephen Terry David Terry Nissan Micra 1 00.43.36 44 5
78 Brian Farminer Calvin Woods Ford Puma 1 00.46.36 61 6
91 Barry Stenhouse Graeme Meins Morris Mini 1 00.48.38 66 7
92 Graham Marshall Toby Marshall Suzuki Swift 1 00.50.30 67 8
87 Martin Melling Carmel Venables Austin Mini 1 00.51.34 68 9

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

33 David Burns Steve Hallmark Vauxhall  Corsa 2 00.40.19 17 1
30 Dai Roberts Max Freeman Peugeot 205 GTi 2 00.40.23 18 2
50 Dylan Thomas Sarah Edwards Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.41.28 20 3
45 Ben Wilkinson Andrew Wilkinson Peugeot 106 2 00.42.59 38 4
94 Dan Woods Tony Garrett Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.43.58 47 5
93 Jack Ives Graham Ives Ford  Escort 2 00.44.34 51 6
29 Lee Farrer Neil Bye Ford Puma S1600 2 00.44.53 54 7
75 Gary Farrant Dave V Thomas Rover 216 Gti 2 00.46.02 59 8
69 Kari Bates Chris Pattison Peugeot 106 GTi 2 00.46.22 60 9
95 Andrew Potts Dave Wilkinson Mini Cooper 2 00.47.10 62 10
81 Mark Farrer Nick Young Ford Fiesta 2 Retired
83 Steve Kettle Richard Duddell Suzuki Swift Sport 2 Retired
90 Ryan Fagan Jordan Joines Proton Satria S1600 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

17 Martin Hodgson Matthew Hodgson Ford Escort 3 00.38.13 4 1
25 Mike English Andy Robinson Ford  Escort Mk2 RS 3 00.38.24 5 2
16 Rob Hughes Kevin Butler Ford Focus 3 00.39.01 8 3
24 Andrew Barker Steve Mort Citroen C2 3 00.39.38 12 4
97 Mick Davey James Crosland Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.40.05 15 5
37 Dave Roberts Dave Owen Ford Escort MK2 3 00.40.18 16 6
39 Ian Martin Kevin Robinson Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.41.28 21 7
99 Andrew morris Eien Jones Ford Escort 3 00.42.00 25 8
55 Mathew Lewis Janice Lewis Ford Escort Maxi F2 3 00.42.15 29 9
68 Dylan James Dorian Jones Peugeot  206 GTi 3 00.43.15 41 10
65 Peter Bryson Stuart MacMaster Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.43.35 43 11
64 Brian Spurr James Dowley Peugeot 205 GTi 3 00.44.20 49 12
49 Robert Johnson Chris Johnson Renault Clio 182 3 00.44.37 52 13
96 Simon Verstraeten Dayle Traynor Talbot Sunbeam 3 00.44.50 53 14
77 Hugo Carey Darren Riley Ford Escort 3 00.44.57 55 15
80 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3 00.45.26 58 16
84 Andy Jones Catrin Jones Ford Escort Mk 2 3 00.47.17 63 17
79 Edward Farrer Matthew Daniels Ford Fiesta 3 00.47.18 64 18
72 James Evans Robert Smith Ford  Focus 3 00.47.38 65 19
9 Steve Quigley Dean Ross Renault  Clio 172 Cup 3 Retired

35 Chris Roberts Ben Roberts BMW E30 M3 3 Retired
44 Michael Riley Phil Gough Ford Escort 3 Retired
47 Chris Thomas Jason Mctear Talbot Sunbeam 3 Retired
60 Antony Dixon Ryan Moyler Vauxhall Astra GSi 3 Retired
62 Bill Bates Katy Bates Lotus Exige 3 Retired
76 Paul Reader James Jolly Peugeot 205 GTi 3 Retired
82 John Lloyd Neil Ralph Renault Clio Cup 3 Retired
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Class Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

5 Simon Bowen Richard Robinson Subaru S11 WRC 4 00.36.51 1
18 Paul Swift Giles Dykes Ford Escort 4 00.37.08 2
1 Paul Evans Lawrence Powell Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.37.32 3

14 Mark Roberts Gareth Twiss Ford Escort Cosworth WRC 4 00.38.42 6 1
23 Sean Cassidy Grant Williams Ford Fiesta 4x4 4 00.38.42 6 2
11 Keith Dowthwaite Colin Treeby Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.39.05 9 3
20 Brandon Smith Terry Martin Darrian T9 4 00.39.10 10 3
12 Craig Pennington Wayne Priest Mitsubishi Evo 9 4 00.39.21 11 5
27 Mark Rowlands Rob Holding Ford Escort 4 00.39.48 13 6
28 Dale Carter Mark Carter Subaru Impreza STI 4 00.39.51 14 7
31 John Darlington Lauren Hewitt Subaru  Impreza 4 00.40.50 19 8
71 Richard Poole Vikki Poole BMW M3 4 00.41.41 22 9
3 John Stone Paula Swinscoe Porsche 911 R-GT 4 00.41.48 24 10

36 Nigel Killerby Mike King Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.42.06 26 11
52 Roger Titley Chris Ransley BMW 323i 4 00.42.14 28 12
66 Dave Farrer Jackson Willett BMW 4 00.42.16 30 13
42 Dave Riley Michael Riley Mitsubishi Evo 4 4 00.42.16 31 14
51 Philip Jennings George Jennings BMW 328Ti 4 00.42.20 32 15
32 Stuart Deeley Alistair Dodd Toyota Celica Gt4 4 00.42.25 33 16
58 Jeffrey Simm Graham Hutchinson Subaru Impreza STI 4 00.42.26 34 17
43 Paul Beckett Gareth Brookes Subaru Impreza 4 00.42.33 35 18
54 Anthony North Richard Mason Subaru Impreza WRX 4 00.42.34 36 19
100 David Martin Jonathan Trippitt Ford Sierra 4 00.43.14 39 20
53 Gareth Bettinson Dylan Rhys Parry Ford  Escort Mk2 4 00.43.31 42 21
70 Carl Bennett Stephen Turner BMW 325 4 00.43.42 45 22
89 James Massey Gary Whittington Subaru WRX STi 4 00.43.56 46 23
74 Neil Philpotts Adam Philpotts Mitsubishi  Starion 4 00.44.09 48 24
86 Neil McDonald Jayme Cooper BMW 325ti Compact 4 00.44.29 50 25
73 John Morris John Paul Morris BMW Compact 4 00.45.05 56 26
98 Ken Roberts Chris Boyle Honda Civic Type R 4 00.45.15 57 27
88 Suzy Wilkes Jake Johnston Subaru  Impreza 4 00.52.12 69 28
2 Mark Holmes Craig Simkiss MG Metro 6R4 4 Retired
4 Jack Darbyshire Matthew Kendall Ford  Focaru 4 Retired
6 Wesley Simpson Ryan Simpson Ford Escort 4 Retired
7 Hugh Hunter Bethan Hunter Mitsubishi Evo IX 4 Retired

10 Mike Gilman Iain Douglas Ford Escort Cosworth WRC 4 Retired
15 Lyndon Barton John Vance BMW M130 Coupe 4 Retired
19 Neill Cousins Graham McDougall Ford  Escort RS Cosworth 4 Retired
22 Geoff Roberts Simon Hunter Darrian T90 4 Retired
26 Martin Fox Tony Ralph BMW M130i 4 Retired
38 Michael J Odonnell Ken Cawsey Mitsubushi  Evo V 4 Retired
41 Trevor Carl Morgan Marcus Morgan Escort Mk3 Gartrac G3 4 Retired
56 Tim Whiting Neil Mcdonald Ford  Escort Mk2 4 Retired
63 Brian Whiting Phil Boyle Ford Fiesta 4 Retired
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Results in Car No Order

Car No.Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 4 02.35 02.32 03.43 03.39 02.50 02.43 03.13 03.09 05.39 03.48 03.41 00.37.32 3
2 4 02.36 02.33 03.40 03.35 02.48 02.43 03.09 03.07 05.48 03.43 00.00 Retired
3 4 02.37 02.38 03.52 03.44 02.50 06.00 03.16 03.17 05.46 03.57 03.51 00.41.48 24 10
4 4 02.57 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
5 4 02.28 02.29 03.34 03.54 02.45 02.43 03.05 03.04 05.30 03.42 03.37 00.36.51 1
6 4 02.32 02.39 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
7 4 02.35 02.33 03.49 03.53 02.52 02.48 03.13 03.13 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
9 3 02.38 02.37 04.16 04.10 02.57 02.56 03.24 03.24 06.03 00.00 00.00 Retired
10 4 02.46 02.42 03.50 03.41 02.48 02.47 03.14 03.11 05.47 03.47 00.00 Retired
11 4 02.40 02.39 03.48 03.44 02.54 02.53 03.24 03.20 05.52 04.00 03.51 00.39.05 9 3
12 4 02.49 02.43 03.48 03.48 03.02 02.53 03.20 03.16 05.54 03.55 03.53 00.39.21 11 5
14 4 02.43 02.39 03.47 03.43 02.53 02.53 03.16 03.17 05.52 03.52 03.47 00.38.42 6 1
15 4 02.39 02.40 03.55 03.46 02.53 02.53 03.14 03.15 05.45 00.00 00.00 Retired
16 3 02.40 02.37 03.46 03.46 02.52 02.52 03.21 03.32 05.51 03.55 03.49 00.39.01 8 3
17 3 02.37 02.33 03.50 03.41 02.51 02.50 03.16 03.14 05.41 03.55 03.45 00.38.13 4 1
18 4 02.34 02.34 03.43 03.37 02.49 02.45 03.08 03.05 05.30 03.44 03.39 00.37.08 2
19 4 02.35 02.35 03.47 03.46 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
20 4 02.45 02.41 03.52 03.42 02.51 02.51 03.22 03.20 06.02 03.56 03.48 00.39.10 10 3
22 4 02.29 02.30 03.38 03.35 02.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
23 4 02.43 02.43 03.48 03.46 02.53 02.54 03.12 03.15 05.51 03.51 03.46 00.38.42 6 2
24 3 02.46 02.48 04.03 03.48 02.56 02.26 03.22 03.24 06.08 04.01 03.56 00.39.38 12 4
25 3 02.37 02.35 03.48 03.42 02.54 02.49 03.17 03.16 05.48 03.49 03.49 00.38.24 5 2
26 4 02.37 02.40 04.36 03.53 03.01 04.28 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
27 4 02.46 02.44 03.58 03.50 02.59 02.58 03.21 03.20 05.59 03.59 03.54 00.39.48 13 6
28 4 02.43 02.43 03.52 03.53 02.58 02.59 03.23 03.25 06.02 03.57 03.56 00.39.51 14 7
29 2 02.48 03.19 04.05 03.59 03.06 03.05 03.32 03.29 07.10 06.14 04.06 00.44.53 54 7
30 2 02.45 02.45 03.55 03.52 03.01 03.23 03.25 03.23 06.01 03.56 03.57 00.40.23 18 2
31 4 02.49 02.55 04.09 03.57 03.01 02.58 03.24 03.21 06.03 04.00 04.13 00.40.50 19 8
32 4 02.55 03.03 04.22 04.07 03.08 03.06 03.35 03.30 06.19 04.10 04.10 00.42.25 33 16
33 2 02.40 02.43 03.53 03.52 03.16 02.59 03.27 03.26 06.01 04.04 03.58 00.40.19 17 1
35 3 02.43 02.40 04.01 03.55 03.02 02.58 03.27 08.16 05.57 04.00 03.56 Retired
36 4 02.52 02.59 04.05 04.00 03.08 03.05 03.32 03.30 06.24 04.18 04.13 00.42.06 26 11
37 3 02.46 02.43 04.01 03.59 02.59 02.55 03.26 03.24 06.01 04.02 04.02 00.40.18 16 6
38 4 02.43 02.46 04.01 03.51 03.08 03.06 08.05 03.26 06.11 04.02 04.24 Retired
39 3 02.52 02.47 04.04 04.01 03.03 03.03 03.28 03.44 06.16 04.08 04.02 00.41.28 21 7
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Results in Car No Order

Car No.Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

40 1 02.48 02.52 04.06 04.05 03.07 03.07 03.41 03.35 06.27 04.13 04.11 00.42.12 27 2
41 4 03.07 02.59 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
42 4 03.06 02.52 04.05 03.59 03.03 03.04 03.42 03.49 06.21 04.07 04.08 00.42.16 31 14
43 4 03.00 02.55 04.11 04.01 03.09 03.02 03.33 03.33 06.40 04.17 04.12 00.42.33 35 18
44 3 02.49 02.53 04.05 03.58 03.04 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
45 2 02.38 02.45 03.54 03.47 06.00 03.01 03.25 03.25 05.59 04.03 04.02 00.42.59 38 4
47 3 02.51 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
48 1 02.59 02.57 04.24 04.10 03.12 03.11 03.41 03.44 06.36 04.25 04.17 00.43.36 44 5
49 3 02.46 02.47 04.02 03.58 03.14 02.59 03.35 03.32 06.16 04.28 07.00 00.44.37 52 13
50 2 02.47 02.50 04.04 03.58 03.03 03.03 03.30 03.30 06.20 04.15 04.08 00.41.28 20 3
51 4 02.54 02.51 04.14 04.05 03.09 03.06 03.37 03.33 06.27 04.14 04.10 00.42.20 32 15
52 4 02.53 02.55 04.13 04.05 03.11 03.08 03.38 03.31 06.18 04.13 04.09 00.42.14 28 12
53 4 02.57 02.47 04.05 04.07 03.01 03.17 03.34 03.48 06.38 04.31 04.46 00.43.31 42 21
54 4 02.50 02.56 04.11 04.06 03.13 03.09 03.38 03.36 06.28 04.12 04.15 00.42.34 36 19
55 3 02.52 02.49 04.22 04.07 03.05 03.00 03.30 03.29 06.18 04.24 04.19 00.42.15 29 9
56 4 02.44 02.49 04.05 07.00 06.00 06.00 03.27 03.32 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
57 1 02.50 02.56 04.07 04.11 03.12 03.10 03.38 03.37 06.31 04.23 04.14 00.42.49 37 3
58 4 02.49 02.55 04.20 04.07 03.09 03.08 03.35 03.31 06.29 04.15 04.08 00.42.26 34 17
59 1 02.49 02.53 04.08 04.03 03.08 03.06 03.33 03.32 06.15 04.12 04.07 00.41.46 23 1
60 3 02.56 02.59 04.16 04.09 03.13 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
61 1 02.59 02.59 04.13 04.08 03.14 03.11 03.41 03.39 06.31 04.21 04.18 00.43.14 39 4
62 3 07.37 07.33 05.08 04.18 03.20 03.15 03.50 03.46 07.01 04.56 04.28 Retired
63 4 02.59 07.29 05.04 05.56 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
64 3 03.01 03.07 04.20 04.12 03.19 03.17 03.48 03.45 06.37 04.28 04.26 00.44.20 49 12
65 3 02.59 03.00 04.20 04.13 03.13 03.13 03.42 03.39 06.33 04.24 04.19 00.43.35 43 11
66 4 02.52 02.49 04.14 04.07 03.18 03.03 03.34 03.32 06.23 04.12 04.12 00.42.16 30 13
68 3 02.57 03.00 04.21 04.08 03.10 03.25 03.41 03.37 06.29 04.16 04.11 00.43.15 41 10
69 2 03.07 03.12 04.26 04.21 03.26 03.26 04.00 04.01 07.00 04.42 04.41 00.46.22 60 9
70 4 02.54 03.01 04.25 04.18 03.18 03.15 03.44 03.41 06.32 04.20 04.14 00.43.42 45 22
71 4 02.50 02.51 04.12 04.03 03.09 03.05 03.32 03.31 06.18 04.06 04.04 00.41.41 22 9
72 3 03.03 03.03 04.35 04.30 03.36 03.25 03.56 03.30 11.00 07.00 00.00 00.47.38 65 19
73 4 03.04 03.04 04.36 04.20 03.24 03.24 03.51 03.53 06.14 04.41 04.34 00.45.05 56 26
74 4 02.45 02.45 05.54 04.02 03.17 03.05 03.26 03.28 06.43 04.15 04.29 00.44.09 48 24
75 2 03.04 03.13 04.41 04.26 03.26 03.22 03.52 03.51 06.52 04.39 04.36 00.46.02 59 8
76 3 03.01 03.01 04.28 04.24 03.19 03.17 03.48 05.30 06.02 00.00 00.00 Retired
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Results in Car No Order

Car No.Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

77 3 03.10 03.04 04.31 04.21 03.22 03.22 03.49 03.45 06.37 04.32 04.24 00.44.57 55 15
78 1 03.04 03.08 04.35 04.29 03.29 03.27 03.59 03.58 07.00 04.41 04.46 00.46.36 61 6
79 3 02.57 03.12 04.29 04.28 03.26 03.33 04.00 04.10 07.17 04.55 04.51 00.47.18 64 18
80 3 03.02 03.03 04.28 04.18 03.22 03.19 03.51 03.55 06.57 04.36 04.35 00.45.26 58 16
81 2 03.09 03.10 04.39 04.37 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
82 3 03.15 03.43 07.00 04.36 03.27 03.36 04.07 03.52 07.06 00.00 00.00 Retired
83 2 02.56 03.04 04.25 04.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
84 3 03.00 03.02 04.22 04.14 03.21 03.16 07.00 03.37 06.37 04.27 04.21 00.47.17 63 17
86 4 02.56 03.02 04.21 04.18 03.18 03.18 03.47 03.51 06.47 04.29 04.22 00.44.29 50 25
87 1 03.35 03.29 04.55 04.45 03.41 04.27 04.30 04.22 07.42 05.07 05.01 00.51.34 68 9
88 4 03.08 03.31 07.00 04.24 03.27 03.21 03.50 03.39 11.00 04.28 04.24 00.52.12 69 28
89 4 02.58 03.04 04.20 04.13 03.18 03.13 03.45 03.42 06.32 04.27 04.24 00.43.56 46 23
90 2 02.50 02.55 04.03 03.55 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
91 1 03.09 03.12 04.46 04.47 03.38 03.38 04.06 04.07 07.25 04.57 04.53 00.48.38 66 7
92 1 03.21 03.25 04.56 04.51 03.46 03.46 04.20 04.25 07.33 05.04 05.03 00.50.30 67 8
93 2 03.11 03.10 04.26 04.18 03.19 03.14 03.43 03.41 06.39 04.24 04.29 00.44.34 51 6
94 2 03.06 03.05 04.13 04.13 03.16 03.13 03.40 03.41 06.40 04.28 04.23 00.43.58 47 5
95 2 03.11 03.30 04.40 04.37 03.31 03.28 03.58 03.55 07.09 04.36 04.35 00.47.10 62 10
96 3 02.41 02.44 03.57 03.56 03.15 03.17 03.48 03.42 08.47 04.21 04.22 00.44.50 53 14
97 3 02.46 02.50 04.04 03.48 02.59 02.56 03.22 03.20 06.03 03.58 03.59 00.40.05 15 5
98 4 05.00 02.58 04.18 04.06 03.10 03.10 03.39 03.38 06.36 04.20 04.20 00.45.15 57 27
99 3 02.48 02.52 04.09 04.02 03.06 03.06 03.33 03.34 06.25 04.14 04.11 00.42.00 25 8
100 4 02.55 03.03 04.19 04.09 03.14 03.03 03.39 03.37 06.38 04.19 04.18 00.43.14 39 20
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WALLASEY MOTOR CLUB
ACCIDENT ADVICE SOLICITORS RACING

PROMENADE STAGES RALLY 2015
Results in Stage Order

Stage 
Position

Car 
No Stage 1

Car 
No Stage 2

Car 
No Stage 3

Car 
No Stage 4

Car 
No Stage 5

Car 
No Stage 6

1 5 02.28 5 02.29 5 03.34 22 03.35 5 02.45 24 02.26

2 22 02.29 22 02.30 22 03.38 2 03.35 2 02.48 5 02.43

3 6 02.32 1 02.32 2 03.40 18 03.37 10 02.48 2 02.43

4 18 02.34 7 02.33 1 03.43 1 03.39 18 02.49 1 02.43

5 1 02.35 2 02.33 18 03.43 17 03.41 22 02.50 18 02.45

6 7 02.35 17 02.33 16 03.46 10 03.41 1 02.50 10 02.47

7 19 02.35 18 02.34 19 03.47 25 03.42 3 02.50 7 02.48

8 2 02.36 19 02.35 14 03.47 20 03.42 17 02.51 25 02.49

9 3 02.37 25 02.35 25 03.48 14 03.43 20 02.51 17 02.50

10 17 02.37 9 02.37 11 03.48 11 03.44 16 02.52 20 02.51

11 25 02.37 16 02.37 23 03.48 3 03.44 7 02.52 16 02.52

12 26 02.37 3 02.38 12 03.48 16 03.46 14 02.53 14 02.53

13 9 02.38 6 02.39 7 03.49 19 03.46 23 02.53 15 02.53

14 45 02.38 11 02.39 17 03.50 23 03.46 15 02.53 11 02.53

15 15 02.39 14 02.39 10 03.50 15 03.46 25 02.54 12 02.53

16 11 02.40 26 02.40 3 03.52 45 03.47 11 02.54 23 02.54

17 16 02.40 15 02.40 20 03.52 12 03.48 24 02.56 37 02.55

18 33 02.40 35 02.40 28 03.52 24 03.48 9 02.57 9 02.56

19 96 02.41 20 02.41 33 03.53 97 03.48 28 02.58 97 02.56

20 14 02.43 10 02.42 45 03.54 27 03.50 97 02.59 27 02.58

21 23 02.43 33 02.43 15 03.55 38 03.51 27 02.59 31 02.58

22 28 02.43 23 02.43 30 03.55 33 03.52 37 02.59 35 02.58

23 35 02.43 28 02.43 96 03.57 30 03.52 30 03.01 28 02.59

24 38 02.43 37 02.43 27 03.58 7 03.53 26 03.01 49 02.59

25 56 02.44 12 02.43 35 04.01 28 03.53 31 03.01 33 02.59

26 20 02.45 96 02.44 37 04.01 26 03.53 53 03.01 55 03.00

27 30 02.45 27 02.44 38 04.01 5 03.54 12 03.02 45 03.01

28 74 02.45 45 02.45 49 04.02 35 03.55 35 03.02 43 03.02

29 10 02.46 30 02.45 24 04.03 90 03.55 50 03.03 50 03.03

30 24 02.46 74 02.45 90 04.03 96 03.56 42 03.03 39 03.03

31 27 02.46 38 02.46 39 04.04 31 03.57 39 03.03 100 03.03

32 37 02.46 49 02.47 97 04.04 49 03.58 44 03.04 66 03.03

33 49 02.46 39 02.47 50 04.04 50 03.58 55 03.05 42 03.04

34 97 02.46 53 02.47 53 04.05 44 03.58 29 03.06 29 03.05

35 50 02.47 24 02.48 56 04.05 37 03.59 99 03.06 36 03.05

36 29 02.48 56 02.49 42 04.05 42 03.59 40 03.07 71 03.05

37 40 02.48 55 02.49 44 04.05 29 03.59 38 03.08 74 03.05

38 99 02.48 66 02.49 36 04.05 36 04.00 36 03.08 99 03.06

39 12 02.49 97 02.50 29 04.05 39 04.01 59 03.08 38 03.06

40 31 02.49 50 02.50 40 04.06 43 04.01 32 03.08 59 03.06

41 44 02.49 71 02.51 57 04.07 99 04.02 43 03.09 32 03.06

42 58 02.49 51 02.51 59 04.08 74 04.02 71 03.09 51 03.06
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43 59 02.49 40 02.52 99 04.09 59 04.03 51 03.09 40 03.07

44 54 02.50 99 02.52 31 04.09 71 04.03 58 03.09 58 03.08

45 57 02.50 42 02.52 43 04.11 40 04.05 98 03.10 52 03.08

46 71 02.50 44 02.53 54 04.11 52 04.05 68 03.10 54 03.09

47 90 02.50 59 02.53 71 04.12 51 04.05 52 03.11 98 03.10

48 47 02.51 31 02.55 52 04.13 54 04.06 48 03.12 57 03.10

49 36 02.52 58 02.55 61 04.13 98 04.06 57 03.12 48 03.11

50 39 02.52 90 02.55 94 04.13 53 04.07 54 03.13 61 03.11

51 55 02.52 52 02.55 66 04.14 66 04.07 60 03.13 65 03.13

52 66 02.52 43 02.55 51 04.14 58 04.07 65 03.13 94 03.13

53 52 02.53 54 02.56 9 04.16 55 04.07 49 03.14 89 03.13

54 51 02.54 57 02.56 60 04.16 32 04.07 61 03.14 93 03.14

55 70 02.54 48 02.57 98 04.18 61 04.08 100 03.14 70 03.15

56 32 02.55 98 02.58 100 04.19 68 04.08 96 03.15 62 03.15

57 100 02.55 36 02.59 58 04.20 60 04.09 33 03.16 84 03.16

58 60 02.56 60 02.59 65 04.20 100 04.09 94 03.16 53 03.17

59 83 02.56 61 02.59 89 04.20 9 04.10 74 03.17 96 03.17

60 86 02.56 41 02.59 64 04.20 48 04.10 66 03.18 64 03.17

61 4 02.57 68 03.00 68 04.21 57 04.11 89 03.18 76 03.17

62 53 02.57 65 03.00 86 04.21 64 04.12 86 03.18 86 03.18

63 68 02.57 70 03.01 55 04.22 94 04.13 70 03.18 80 03.19

64 79 02.57 76 03.01 84 04.22 65 04.13 64 03.19 88 03.21

65 89 02.58 86 03.02 32 04.22 89 04.13 93 03.19 77 03.22

66 48 02.59 84 03.02 48 04.24 84 04.14 76 03.19 75 03.22

67 61 02.59 32 03.03 70 04.25 86 04.18 62 03.20 30 03.23

68 63 02.59 100 03.03 83 04.25 70 04.18 84 03.21 73 03.24

69 65 02.59 80 03.03 93 04.26 93 04.18 80 03.22 68 03.25

70 43 03.00 72 03.03 69 04.26 80 04.18 77 03.22 72 03.25

71 84 03.00 83 03.04 76 04.28 62 04.18 73 03.24 69 03.26

72 64 03.01 89 03.04 80 04.28 73 04.20 69 03.26 78 03.27

73 76 03.01 73 03.04 79 04.29 69 04.21 75 03.26 95 03.28

74 80 03.02 77 03.04 77 04.31 77 04.21 79 03.26 79 03.33

75 72 03.03 94 03.05 72 04.35 76 04.24 88 03.27 82 03.36

76 73 03.04 64 03.07 78 04.35 88 04.24 82 03.27 91 03.38

77 75 03.04 78 03.08 26 04.36 75 04.26 78 03.29 92 03.46

78 78 03.04 81 03.10 73 04.36 79 04.28 95 03.31 87 04.27

79 42 03.06 93 03.10 81 04.39 83 04.29 72 03.36 26 04.28

80 94 03.06 79 03.12 95 04.40 78 04.29 91 03.38 3 06.00

81 41 03.07 69 03.12 75 04.41 72 04.30 87 03.41 56 06.00

82 69 03.07 91 03.12 91 04.46 82 04.36 92 03.46

83 88 03.08 75 03.13 87 04.55 81 04.37 45 06.00

84 81 03.09 29 03.19 92 04.56 95 04.37 56 06.00
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85 91 03.09 92 03.25 63 05.04 87 04.45

86 77 03.10 87 03.29 62 05.08 91 04.47

87 93 03.11 95 03.30 74 05.54 92 04.51

88 95 03.11 88 03.31 88 07.00 63 05.56

89 82 03.15 82 03.43 82 07.00 56 07.00

90 92 03.21 63 07.29

91 87 03.35 62 07.33

92 98 05.00

93 62 07.37
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Stage 
Position

Car 
No Stage 7

Car 
No Stage 8

Car 
No Stage 9

Car 
No Stage 10

Car 
No Stage 11

Car 
No Stage 12

1 5 03.05 5 03.04 5 05.30 5 03.42 5 03.37

2 18 03.08 18 03.05 18 05.30 2 03.43 18 03.39

3 2 03.09 2 03.07 1 05.39 18 03.44 1 03.41

4 23 03.12 1 03.09 17 05.41 10 03.47 17 03.45

5 1 03.13 10 03.11 15 05.45 1 03.48 23 03.46

6 7 03.13 7 03.13 3 05.46 25 03.49 14 03.47

7 10 03.14 17 03.14 10 05.47 23 03.51 20 03.48

8 15 03.14 23 03.15 2 05.48 14 03.52 25 03.49

9 17 03.16 15 03.15 25 05.48 17 03.55 16 03.49

10 14 03.16 25 03.16 23 05.51 16 03.55 3 03.51

11 3 03.16 12 03.16 16 05.51 12 03.55 11 03.51

12 25 03.17 14 03.17 14 05.52 30 03.56 12 03.53

13 12 03.20 3 03.17 11 05.52 20 03.56 27 03.54

14 16 03.21 27 03.20 12 05.54 3 03.57 28 03.56

15 27 03.21 20 03.20 35 05.57 28 03.57 35 03.56

16 24 03.22 97 03.20 27 05.59 97 03.58 24 03.56

17 20 03.22 11 03.20 45 05.59 27 03.59 30 03.57

18 97 03.22 31 03.21 30 06.01 11 04.00 33 03.58

19 28 03.23 30 03.23 37 06.01 35 04.00 97 03.59

20 11 03.24 24 03.24 33 06.01 31 04.00 37 04.02

21 9 03.24 9 03.24 20 06.02 24 04.01 45 04.02

22 31 03.24 37 03.24 28 06.02 37 04.02 39 04.02

23 45 03.25 28 03.25 76 06.02 38 04.02 71 04.04

24 30 03.25 45 03.25 97 06.03 45 04.03 29 04.06

25 37 03.26 33 03.26 31 06.03 33 04.04 59 04.07

26 74 03.26 38 03.26 9 06.03 71 04.06 42 04.08

27 35 03.27 74 03.28 24 06.08 42 04.07 50 04.08

28 33 03.27 55 03.29 38 06.11 39 04.08 58 04.08

29 56 03.27 29 03.29 73 06.14 32 04.10 52 04.09

30 39 03.28 50 03.30 59 06.15 59 04.12 32 04.10

31 55 03.30 36 03.30 49 06.16 66 04.12 51 04.10

32 50 03.30 32 03.30 39 06.16 54 04.12 40 04.11

33 29 03.32 72 03.30 55 06.18 52 04.13 99 04.11

34 36 03.32 71 03.31 71 06.18 40 04.13 68 04.11

35 71 03.32 58 03.31 52 06.18 99 04.14 66 04.12

36 43 03.33 52 03.31 32 06.19 51 04.14 43 04.12

37 99 03.33 16 03.32 50 06.20 50 04.15 31 04.13

38 59 03.33 56 03.32 42 06.21 58 04.15 36 04.13

39 66 03.34 59 03.32 66 06.23 74 04.15 70 04.14

Stage
Cancelled
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40 53 03.34 66 03.32 36 06.24 68 04.16 57 04.14

41 49 03.35 49 03.32 99 06.25 43 04.17 54 04.15

42 32 03.35 43 03.33 51 06.27 36 04.18 48 04.17

43 58 03.35 51 03.33 40 06.27 100 04.19 100 04.18

44 51 03.37 99 03.34 54 06.28 70 04.20 61 04.18

45 52 03.38 40 03.35 58 06.29 98 04.20 55 04.19

46 54 03.38 54 03.36 68 06.29 61 04.21 65 04.19

47 57 03.38 57 03.37 57 06.31 96 04.21 98 04.20

48 100 03.39 100 03.37 61 06.31 57 04.23 84 04.21

49 98 03.39 68 03.37 70 06.32 55 04.24 96 04.22

50 94 03.40 84 03.37 89 06.32 65 04.24 86 04.22

51 40 03.41 98 03.38 65 06.33 93 04.24 94 04.23

52 48 03.41 61 03.39 98 06.36 48 04.25 38 04.24

53 61 03.41 65 03.39 48 06.36 89 04.27 89 04.24

54 68 03.41 88 03.39 84 06.37 84 04.27 88 04.24

55 42 03.42 94 03.41 64 06.37 49 04.28 77 04.24

56 65 03.42 93 03.41 77 06.37 64 04.28 64 04.26

57 93 03.43 70 03.41 100 06.38 94 04.28 62 04.28

58 70 03.44 89 03.42 53 06.38 88 04.28 74 04.29

59 89 03.45 96 03.42 93 06.39 86 04.29 93 04.29

60 86 03.47 39 03.44 43 06.40 53 04.31 73 04.34

61 96 03.48 48 03.44 94 06.40 77 04.32 80 04.35

62 64 03.48 64 03.45 74 06.43 80 04.36 95 04.35

63 76 03.48 77 03.45 86 06.47 95 04.36 75 04.36

64 77 03.49 62 03.46 75 06.52 75 04.39 69 04.41

65 62 03.50 53 03.48 80 06.57 73 04.41 53 04.46

66 88 03.50 42 03.49 78 07.00 78 04.41 78 04.46

67 80 03.51 86 03.51 69 07.00 69 04.42 79 04.51

68 73 03.51 75 03.51 62 07.01 79 04.55 91 04.53

69 75 03.52 82 03.52 82 07.06 62 04.56 87 05.01

70 72 03.56 73 03.53 95 07.09 91 04.57 92 05.03

71 95 03.58 80 03.55 29 07.10 92 05.04 49 07.00

72 78 03.59 95 03.55 79 07.17 87 05.07

73 69 04.00 78 03.58 91 07.25 29 06.14

74 79 04.00 69 04.01 92 07.33 72 07.00

75 91 04.06 91 04.07 87 07.42

76 82 04.07 79 04.10 96 08.47

77 92 04.20 87 04.22 72 11.00

78 87 04.30 92 04.25 88 11.00

79 84 07.00 76 05.30

80 38 08.05 35 08.16
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